37129
Page 1 of 12revised 6/23/15
InVision Access Nano™ Table
Technical Specifications
The InVision Access Nano Table is the next generation of active learning classroom and collaboration space
furniture.  Like the other InVision Collaboration Tables, the Access Table can mount a large screen monitor
and has a lot of space for communication and sharing technology securely mounted in the 48” x 60” table.
Three different leg options give the user the opportunity to choose the height of the table.  The Set and go

**
†
Part number breakdown
37129 - CH BK CM C1 1 2 B 0
Core Style:
C1 = eLift
C2 = Set and go
Metal Color:
B = Black
CM = Champaign Metallic
D = Dark Gray
S = Silver Sparkle
Parent
Number
Laminate Color:† Edgeband Color:
S
ta
nd
ar
d
La
m
in
at
es FM = Fusion Maple FM = Fusion Maple
IO = Indigo Organix BK = Black (non-matching)
CH = Wild Cherry CH = Wild Cherry
P
re
m
iu
m
 L
am
in
at
es
*
(2
8-
da
y
le
ad
 ti
m
e)
BK = Black BK = Black
BL = Bronze Legacy BL = Bronze Legacy
CK = Castle Oak CK = Castle Oak
CW = Colombian Walnut CW = Colombian Walnut
DZ = Desert Zephyr DZ = Desert Zephyr
EM = Empire Mahogany EM = Empire Mahogany
MO = Morro Zephyr MO = Morro Zephyr
MZ = Misted Zephyr SN = Silver Northsea (non-matching)
NP = Nepal Teak NP = Nepal Teak
NT = Natural Tigris NT = Natural Tigris
PM = Pewter Mesh PM = Pewter Mesh
SM = Steel Mesh SM = Steel Mesh
TZ = Twilight Zephyr TZ = Twilight Zephyr
WF = White Fiesta BK = Black (non-matching)
Display Stand:
0 = None
1 = with Display Stand
Custom Worksurface Cutout:
0 = None
1 = Yes (Contact Spectrum with details)
Cove Power Module Color:
0 = No Cove Power Modules
B = Black
S = Silver
Number of Cove Power Modules:
0 = None